
Center at RA 08 08 56.65203900  DEC 40 52 44.8888600

CONT: 0805+410  IPOL  22218.448 MHz  0805+410.ICL001.2
PLot file version 1  created 07-SEP-2022 23:51:43

Cont peak brightness = 4.4970E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 4.497E-03 * (-9.40, 9.401, 18.80, 37.60, 75.21)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
15 10 5 0 -5 -10 -15

15

10

5

0

-5

-10

-15


